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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
WOMEN'S Qualification
 Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 18:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 66 Tekkel Ketlin EST 1996 4.78 (3) 6.76 (2) 6.64 (1) 18.18
2 67 Zonne Justīne LAT 2001 4.71 (1) 6.70 (1) 7.15 (2) 18.56 0.38
3 65 Kiryukhina Yulia RUS 1995 5.03 (4) 7.22 (3) 7.50 (3) 19.75 1.57
4 46 Puri Ly EST 1979 4.77 (2) 7.53 (4) 7.71 (4) 20.01 1.83



VolaSoftControlPdf

RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
WOMEN'S Qualification
Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 18:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  
1 66 Tekkel Ketlin EST 1996 4.78 (1) 6.70 (1) 7.08 (2) 18.56
2 67 Zonne Justīne LAT 2001 4.80 (2) 6.90 (2) 6.99 (1) 18.69 0.13
3 46 Puri Ly EST 1979 4.84 (3) 7.23 (3) 7.22 (3) 19.29 0.73
4 65 Kiryukhina Yulia RUS 1995 5.18 (4) 7.32 (4) 7.54 (4) 20.04 1.48
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
WOMEN'S Qualification
Qualification Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SMIRNOVS Artjoms (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LINDSTROM Johan (SWE)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolutions Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Adventure Center Kiviõli Adventure Center
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:00

F = 0
Number of competitors: 4, Number of NSA: 3

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:02  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 66 Tekkel Ketlin EST 1996 18.18 (1) 18.56 (1) 18.18
2 67 Zonne Justīne LAT 2001 18.56 (2) 18.69 (2) 18.56 0.38
3 46 Puri Ly EST 1979 20.01 (4) 19.29 (3) 19.29 1.11
4 65 Kiryukhina Yulia RUS 1995 19.75 (3) 20.04 (4) 19.75 1.57
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
MEN'S Qualification
 Run Ranking 1

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  
1 4 Petersons Arnis LAT 1994 3.87 (1) 5.68 (1) 5.45 (1) 15.00
2 5 Melnalksnis Edgars LAT 1991 3.99 (2) 5.77 (2) 5.66 (3) 15.42 0.42
3 17 Prieditis Reinis Martins LAT 1995 4.05 (3) 5.90 (3) 5.63 (2) 15.58 0.58
4 7 Johanson Robert EST 2002 4.16 (4) 6.33 (7) 6.03 (4) 16.52 1.52
5 50 Troyanov Alexandr RUS 1988 4.58 (13) 6.11 (4) 6.16 (5) 16.85 1.85
6 35 Lusenberg Kenth EST 2003 4.24 (5) 6.18 (5) 6.55 (12) 16.97 1.97
7 25 Timofeev Artem RUS 1994 4.44 (9) 6.23 (6) 6.43 (11) 17.10 2.10
7 6 Rauziņš Niks LAT 2002 4.42 (8) 6.45 (8) 6.23 (7) 17.10 2.10
9 16 Bojatjuks Uldis LAT 1996 4.39 (7) 6.45 (8) 6.31 (10) 17.15 2.15

10 8 Tõrvik Tanel EST 1994 4.63 (14) 6.50 (10) 6.22 (6) 17.35 2.35
11 3 Suija Raigo EST 1989 4.34 (6) 6.90 (14) 6.26 (9) 17.50 2.50
12 15 Eiche Andero EST 2001 4.49 (10) 6.57 (11) 6.57 (13) 17.63 2.63
13 12 Kirsipuu Hendrik EST 1993 4.50 (11) 6.94 (15) 6.24 (8) 17.68 2.68
14 9 Tigane Ardo EST 1993 4.50 (11) 6.89 (13) 6.87 (16) 18.26 3.26
15 33 Mattus Juho EST 1991 4.75 (16) 6.86 (12) 6.87 (16) 18.48 3.48
16 2 Tiku Renek EST 1990 4.69 (15) 7.33 (19) 6.62 (14) 18.64 3.64
17 19 Metsva Mart EST 1989 4.83 (17) 6.99 (16) 6.86 (15) 18.68 3.68
18 11 Kalm Henri EST 1989 4.93 (18) 7.00 (17) 7.12 (18) 19.05 4.05
19 18 Kajakas Ergo EST 1992 4.94 (19) 7.01 (18) 7.39 (19) 19.34 4.34
20 13 Maksimov Aleksandr RUS 1982 5.47 (21) 7.70 (20) 7.66 (20) 20.83 5.83
21 14 Ojala Mart EST 1994 5.29 (20) 7.79 (21) 7.85 (21) 20.93 5.93

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)
10 Oks Ardo EST 1998
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
MEN'S Qualification
Run Ranking 2

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:10  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  
1 4 Petersons Arnis LAT 1994 3.99 (3) 5.72 (1) 5.42 (1) 15.13
2 5 Melnalksnis Edgars LAT 1991 3.95 (2) 5.76 (2) 5.71 (3) 15.42 0.29
3 17 Prieditis Reinis Martins LAT 1995 3.91 (1) 5.95 (3) 5.57 (2) 15.43 0.30
4 6 Rauziņš Niks LAT 2002 4.24 (6) 6.17 (5) 5.93 (4) 16.34 1.21
5 35 Lusenberg Kenth EST 2003 4.19 (5) 6.27 (7) 5.97 (5) 16.43 1.30
6 16 Bojatjuks Uldis LAT 1996 4.16 (4) 6.33 (8) 6.27 (9) 16.76 1.63
7 7 Johanson Robert EST 2002 4.39 (8) 6.45 (9) 6.08 (6) 16.92 1.79
8 50 Troyanov Alexandr RUS 1988 4.46 (9) 6.15 (4) 6.40 (12) 17.01 1.88
9 25 Timofeev Artem RUS 1994 4.48 (10) 6.25 (6) 6.33 (10) 17.06 1.93

10 3 Suija Raigo EST 1989 4.37 (7) 6.68 (14) 6.22 (7) 17.27 2.14
11 12 Kirsipuu Hendrik EST 1993 4.56 (13) 6.52 (10) 6.24 (8) 17.32 2.19
12 8 Tõrvik Tanel EST 1994 4.50 (12) 6.56 (12) 6.39 (11) 17.45 2.32
13 33 Mattus Juho EST 1991 4.62 (14) 6.52 (10) 6.65 (14) 17.79 2.66
14 19 Metsva Mart EST 1989 4.67 (15) 6.73 (15) 6.46 (13) 17.86 2.73
15 15 Eiche Andero EST 2001 4.48 (10) 6.63 (13) 6.87 (17) 17.98 2.85
16 9 Tigane Ardo EST 1993 4.77 (16) 6.93 (17) 6.65 (14) 18.35 3.22
17 11 Kalm Henri EST 1989 4.85 (18) 6.91 (16) 7.06 (18) 18.82 3.69
18 18 Kajakas Ergo EST 1992 4.92 (19) 7.10 (18) 7.16 (19) 19.18 4.05
19 2 Tiku Renek EST 1990 4.81 (17) 7.62 (21) 6.80 (16) 19.23 4.10
20 14 Ojala Mart EST 1994 5.04 (20) 7.26 (19) 7.19 (20) 19.49 4.36
21 13 Maksimov Aleksandr RUS 1982 5.36 (21) 7.50 (20) 8.37 (21) 21.23 6.10

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (1)
10 Oks Ardo EST 1998
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
MEN'S Qualification
Qualification Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SMIRNOVS Artjoms (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LINDSTROM Johan (SWE)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolutions Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Adventure Center Kiviõli Adventure Center
GATES
STARTING TIME 14:00 15:00

F = 0
Number of competitors: 22, Number of NSA: 3

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  
1 4 Petersons Arnis LAT 1994 15.00 (1) 15.13 (1) 15.00
2 5 Melnalksnis Edgars LAT 1991 15.42 (2) 15.42 (2) 15.42 0.42
3 17 Prieditis Reinis Martins LAT 1995 15.58 (3) 15.43 (3) 15.43 0.43
4 6 Rauziņš Niks LAT 2002 17.10 (7) 16.34 (4) 16.34 1.34
5 35 Lusenberg Kenth EST 2003 16.97 (6) 16.43 (5) 16.43 1.43
6 7 Johanson Robert EST 2002 16.52 (4) 16.92 (7) 16.52 1.52
7 16 Bojatjuks Uldis LAT 1996 17.15 (9) 16.76 (6) 16.76 1.76
8 50 Troyanov Alexandr RUS 1988 16.85 (5) 17.01 (8) 16.85 1.85
9 25 Timofeev Artem RUS 1994 17.10 (7) 17.06 (9) 17.06 2.06

10 3 Suija Raigo EST 1989 17.50 (11) 17.27 (10) 17.27 2.27
11 12 Kirsipuu Hendrik EST 1993 17.68 (13) 17.32 (11) 17.32 2.32
12 8 Tõrvik Tanel EST 1994 17.35 (10) 17.45 (12) 17.35 2.35
13 15 Eiche Andero EST 2001 17.63 (12) 17.98 (15) 17.63 2.63
14 33 Mattus Juho EST 1991 18.48 (15) 17.79 (13) 17.79 2.79
15 19 Metsva Mart EST 1989 18.68 (17) 17.86 (14) 17.86 2.86
16 9 Tigane Ardo EST 1993 18.26 (14) 18.35 (16) 18.26 3.26
17 2 Tiku Renek EST 1990 18.64 (16) 19.23 (19) 18.64 3.64
18 11 Kalm Henri EST 1989 19.05 (18) 18.82 (17) 18.82 3.82
19 18 Kajakas Ergo EST 1992 19.34 (19) 19.18 (18) 19.18 4.18
20 14 Ojala Mart EST 1994 20.93 (21) 19.49 (20) 19.49 4.49
21 13 Maksimov Aleksandr RUS 1982 20.83 (20) 21.23 (21) 20.83 5.83

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)
10 Oks Ardo EST 1998 DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
10 Oks Ardo EST 1998 DNF DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
Women's Finals
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SMIRNOVS Artjoms (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LINDSTROM Johan (SWE)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolutions Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Adventure Center Kiviõli Adventure Center
GATES
STARTING TIME 17:00 17:30

Number of competitors: 4, Number of NSA: 3

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:33  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Qualifying

  Women  

Final
1 67 Zonne Justīne LAT 2001 18.56
2 66 Tekkel Ketlin EST 1996 18.18

Small final
3 46 Puri Ly EST 1979 19.29
4 65 Kiryukhina Yulia RUS 1995 19.75
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
Women's Finals
Ranking (tab)

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:31  /  Page 1/1

1/2 Final Final

Q4 65 RUS Kiryukhina Yulia 19.98 +1.19
66 Tekkel Ketlin 18.39 +0.01

Q1 66 EST Tekkel Ketlin 18.79 Winner

Q3 46 EST Puri Ly 19.48 +0.57
67 Zonne Justīne 18.38 Winner

Q2 67 LAT Zonne Justīne 18.91 Winner
Small final :

46 Puri Ly 19.58 Winner

65 Kiryukhina Yulia 19.97 +0.39
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
Men's Finals
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE SMIRNOVS Artjoms (LAT)
CHIEF OF RACE LINDSTROM Johan (SWE)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolutions Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

Velosolution Baltic
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Kiviõli Adventure Center Kiviõli Adventure Center
GATES
STARTING TIME 16:00 16:30

Number of competitors: 16, Number of NSA: 3

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Year Qualifying

  Men  

Final
1 4 Petersons Arnis LAT 1994 15.00
2 17 Prieditis Reinis Martins LAT 1995 15.43

Small final
3 5 Melnalksnis Edgars LAT 1991 15.42
4 35 Lusenberg Kenth EST 2003 16.43

1/4 Final
5 6 Rauziņš Niks LAT 2002 16.34
6 7 Johanson Robert EST 2002 16.52
7 16 Bojatjuks Uldis LAT 1996 16.76
8 25 Timofeev Artem RUS 1994 17.06

1/8 Final
9 50 Troyanov Alexandr RUS 1988 16.85

10 3 Suija Raigo EST 1989 17.27
11 12 Kirsipuu Hendrik EST 1993 17.32
12 8 Tõrvik Tanel EST 1994 17.35
13 33 Mattus Juho EST 1991 17.79
14 19 Metsva Mart EST 1989 17.86
15 9 Tigane Ardo EST 1993 18.26
16 15 Eiche Andero EST 2001 17.63

Qualifying
17 2 Tiku Renek EST 1990 18.64
18 11 Kalm Henri EST 1989 18.82
19 18 Kajakas Ergo EST 1992 19.18
20 14 Ojala Mart EST 1994 19.49
21 13 Maksimov Aleksandr RUS 1982 20.83
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RED BULL PUMP TRACK
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP - KIVIOLI 2019
Men's Finals
Ranking (tab)

FansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvFansTiming dzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

17.08.2019  /  Kiviõli, Estonia (EST)  /  We Build Parks.com 17.08.2019 at 19:30  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 4 LAT Petersons Arnis 15.06 Winner
4 Petersons Arnis 15.15 Winner

Q16 9 EST Tigane Ardo 17.99 +2.93
4 Petersons Arnis 14.94 Winner

Q9 25 RUS Timofeev Artem 17.30 Winner
25 Timofeev Artem 17.16 +2.01

Q8 50 RUS Troyanov Alexandr 17.97 +0.67
4 Petersons Arnis 14.86 Winner

Q4 6 LAT Rauziņš Niks 16.53 Winner
6 Rauziņš Niks 16.50 +0.49

Q13 15 EST Eiche Andero Did Not Finish

35 Lusenberg Kenth 16.27 +1.33
Q12 8 EST Tõrvik Tanel 17.18 +0.75

35 Lusenberg Kenth 16.01 Winner
Q5 35 EST Lusenberg Kenth 16.43 Winner

Q6 7 EST Johanson Robert 16.82 Winner
7 Johanson Robert 16.70 +1.37

Q11 12 EST Kirsipuu Hendrik 17.23 +0.41
17 Prieditis Reinis Martins 15.71 Winner

Q3 17 LAT Prieditis Reinis Martins 15.41 Winner
17 Prieditis Reinis Martins 15.33 Winner

Q14 33 EST Mattus Juho 17.22 +1.81
17 Prieditis Reinis Martins 17.22 +2.36

Q10 3 EST Suija Raigo 16.90 +0.28
16 Bojatjuks Uldis 17.05 +1.39

Q7 16 LAT Bojatjuks Uldis 16.62 Winner
5 Melnalksnis Edgars 15.82 +0.11 Small final :

Q2 5 LAT Melnalksnis Edgars 15.71 Winner 5 Melnalksnis Edgars 15.48 Winner
5 Melnalksnis Edgars 15.66 Winner

Q15 19 EST Metsva Mart 17.61 +1.90 35 Lusenberg Kenth 16.12 +0.64


